

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

SODUS PARKWAY (SODUS TWP) FROM 500' WEST OF YORE AVENUE TO US-31 BRIDGE

Bid 2022-055

2 INCH HOT MIX ASPHALT MILL & FILL

RECORD OF BIDS

BID DUE: 05/11/2022

CONTRACTOR

RIETH-RILEY

MICHIGAN PAVING

QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
42000	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$2.00	\$84,000.00	\$1.00	\$42,000.00
1150	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$3.00	\$3,450.00	\$5.00	\$5,750.00
125	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$75.00	\$9,375.00	\$96.00	\$12,000.00
4500	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$75.00	\$337,500.00	\$96.00	\$432,000.00
110	FT	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, 24 INCH, STOP BAR	\$8.00	\$880.00	\$8.00	\$880.00
12500	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE	\$0.10	\$1,250.00	\$0.10	\$1,250.00
12500	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.10	\$1,250.00	\$0.10	\$1,250.00
400	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FURN	\$11.00	\$4,400.00	\$11.00	\$4,400.00
400	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, OPER	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$400.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$188.00	\$376.00	\$188.00	\$376.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,275.00
280	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$5.00	\$1,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,400.00
280	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.25	\$70.00	\$0.25	\$70.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,640.00	\$8,640.00
TOTAL			\$484,353.00		\$515,193.00	